
R. br. BROJ INDEKSA PREZIME IME T1 T2 T3 PRISUSTVO DOMAĆI POPRAVNI PONIŠTAVA PARCIJALNI 1 PARCIJALNI 2 PREDISPITNE PI1 + PI2 UKUPNO

1 PR 70/2019 Grozdanić Dragana 0 0 0
2 PR 141/2019 Lazarević Uroš 0 0 0
3 PR 32/2021 Popov Oleg 0 0 0
4 PR 120/2021 Jovanović Andrej 0 0 0
5 PR 121/2021 Ćorović Veljko 0 0 0
6 PR 154/2021 Lukić Filip 0 0 0
7 PR 124/2022 Vidaković Đorđe 0 0 0
8 PR 153/2022 Pavlović Nikola 0 0 0
9 PR 156/2022 Ćurčin Branko 0 0 0

10 PR 29/2023 Daraboš Bogdan 0 0 0
11 PR 58/2023 Knežević Nikola 0 0 0
12 PR 64/2023 Šilić Milan 0 0 0
13 PR 104/2023 Dragić Rastko 0 0 0
14 PR 5/2024 Grbović Luka 19 20 19 6 64 0 64
15 PR 9/2024 Kovačević Nađa 0 0 0
16 PR 14/2024 Jovanović Maja 0 0 0
17 PR 43/2024 Rodaljević Miloš 0 0 0
18 PR 47/2024 Radović Nemanja 0 0 0
19 PR 74/2024 Romanić Jovan 19 7 6 26 6 32
20 PR 77/2024 Dobrić Teodora 0 0 0
21 PR 106/2024 Majher Filip 19 18 19 10 15 9 66 24 90
22 PR 113/2024 Kovač Andrej 2 3 3 0 8 0 8
23 PR 136/2024 Milanov Nemanja 0 0 0
24 PR 137/2024 Dugajlić Todor 2 3 5 0 5
25 PR 138/2024 Radovanović Vukašin 10 12 6 10 3 38 3 41
26 PR 139/2024 Milenović Lazar 6 0 7 13 0 13
27 PR 145/2024 Zorić Aleksandar 0 0 0
28 PR 149/2024 Šarić Aleksa 0 0 0
29 PR 152/2024 Ćorić Bojan 19 19 7 6 51 0 51
30 PR 1/2025 Dimitrijević Marko 12 17 10 10 6 9 49 15 64
31 PR 2/2025 Pelemiš Bojan 6 6 0 6
32 PR 3/2025 Simović Jana 11 12 15 10 3 9 48 12 60
33 PR 4/2025 Palibrk Vanja 10 5 11 9 6 9 35 15 50
34 PR 5/2025 Cvijić Mladen 3 1 9 9 13 9 22
35 PR 6/2025 Bulatović Luka 20 20 20 10 9 6 70 15 85
36 PR 7/2025 Nikolić Lazar 20 13 16 10 9 9 59 18 77
37 PR 8/2025 Martinović Andrija 15 12 13 10 3 50 3 53
38 PR 9/2025 Božić Teodora 4 11 15 10 6 12 40 18 58
39 PR 10/2025 Lazarević Mladen 16 16 19 10 3 9 61 12 73
40 PR 11/2025 Milutinović Marta 8 8 13 9 0 38 0 38
41 PR 12/2025 Stanojević Matija 16 18 19 10 6 3 63 9 72
42 PR 13/2025 Joksimović Vuk 5 2 9 3 16 3 19
43 PR 14/2025 Čegar Stevan 19 20 1 9 9 9 49 18 67
44 PR 15/2025 Milišić Danilo 16 19 13 9 6 9 57 15 72
45 PR 16/2025 Bojić Strahinja 16 13 13 10 9 12 52 21 73
46 PR 17/2025 Mazić Olivera 20 20 19 10 6 9 69 15 84
47 PR 18/2025 Pantelić Uroš 7 18 19 10 6 3 54 9 63
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48 PR 19/2025 Vasiljević Miloš 17 13 7 10 12 12 47 24 71
49 PR 20/2025 Velemirov Nikola 17 20 20 9 0 6 66 6 72
50 PR 21/2025 Ovuka Aleksandar 20 19 20 9 12 12 68 24 92
51 PR 22/2025 Šunjka Sara 16 15 14 10 6 12 55 18 73
52 PR 23/2025 Manojlović Miloš 20 20 20 10 12 70 12 82
53 PR 24/2025 Vogrinc-Kostić Simon 20 20 20 9 15 15 69 30 99
54 PR 25/2025 Drakulić Nađa 20 18 16 10 12 12 64 24 88
55 PR 26/2025 Tatarski Vidak 11 4 9 10 3 9 34 12 46
56 PR 27/2025 Radivojević Ognjen 17 4 7 10 3 3 38 6 44
57 PR 28/2025 Milosavljević Đurđe 16 13 15 10 3 6 54 9 63
58 PR 29/2025 Šogor Tijana 20 20 19 10 12 6 69 18 87
59 PR 30/2025 Jojkić Nemanja 16 11 15 10 9 9 52 18 70
60 PR 31/2025 Damnjanović Teodora 9 12 12 10 6 12 43 18 61
61 PR 32/2025 Kocić Nemanja 20 18 20 9 6 9 67 15 82
62 PR 33/2025 Grebec Miloš 18 19 13 10 6 9 60 15 75
63 PR 34/2025 Mijajlović Vuk 18 20 20 10 12 9 68 21 89
64 PR 35/2025 Jovanić Kosta 19 20 20 10 0 3 69 3 72
65 PR 36/2025 Marković Obrad 20 19 20 9 6 9 68 15 83
66 PR 37/2025 Petrović Vuk 17 18 19 10 6 9 64 15 79
67 PR 38/2025 Krompić Lana 9 12 10 9 9 3 40 12 52
68 PR 39/2025 Ćeranić Marina 13 19 20 10 6 12 62 18 80
69 PR 40/2025 Poštić Mihajlo 17 19 20 10 6 6 66 12 78
70 PR 41/2025 Pavlović Lazar 19 18 20 9 9 3 66 12 78
71 PR 42/2025 Stajić Andrija 19 18 17 10 9 3 64 12 76
72 PR 43/2025 Skuratović Raman 16 13 15 10 6 54 6 60
73 PR 44/2025 Petrović Jovan 15 19 15 8 6 9 57 15 72
74 PR 45/2025 Dimitrijević Aleksandar 16 19 5 8 6 9 48 15 63
75 PR 46/2025 Petronijević Ognjen 14 4 10 10 9 12 38 21 59
76 PR 47/2025 Panfilov Maksim 12 15 11 10 6 6 48 12 60
77 PR 48/2025 Krunić Đorđe 19 19 20 9 12 6 67 18 85
78 PR 49/2025 Nataroš Ksenija 6 14 8 10 9 6 38 15 53
79 PR 50/2025 Milićević Filip 10 10 13 10 6 6 43 12 55
80 PR 51/2025 Henc Mateja 7 7 0 7
81 PR 52/2025 Davidović Kosta 13 13 13 10 9 6 49 15 64
82 PR 53/2025 Savović Teodora 3 12 10 9 3 3 34 6 40
83 PR 54/2025 Mitrić Filip 15 8 23 0 23
84 PR 55/2025 Terzin Luka 18 20 20 8 12 12 66 24 90
85 PR 56/2025 Marković Jovan 20 20 19 10 3 9 69 12 81
86 PR 57/2025 Stojanović Teodora 18 4 0 8 6 9 30 15 45
87 PR 58/2025 Marić Anja 20 6 17 10 0 12 53 12 65
88 PR 59/2025 Tomić Andrija 16 0 0 10 6 3 26 9 35
89 PR 60/2025 Sekulić Marija 18 13 17 10 6 6 58 12 70
90 PR 61/2025 Zdravković Sara 3 3 5 10 6 0 21 6 27
91 PR 62/2025 Majstorović Teodora 0 8 8 0 8
92 PR 63/2025 Dobrić Damjan 9 20 14 9 12 9 52 21 73
93 PR 64/2025 Jezdović Vojin 10 3 14 10 9 12 37 21 58
94 PR 65/2025 Milivojević Nemanja 20 11 9 12 40 12 52
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95 PR 66/2025 Brkić Jovana 9 2 7 10 15 6 28 21 49
96 PR 67/2025 Knežević Nikola 9 8 14 10 12 12 41 24 65
97 PR 68/2025 Panić Bogdan 20 20 19 10 12 15 69 27 96
98 PR 69/2025 Antonić Dragan 6 1 9 9 16 9 25
99 PR 70/2025 Karanović Aleksa 8 20 17 10 6 15 55 21 76

100 PR 71/2025 Vuković Nikola 7 3 0 7 3 9 17 12 29
101 PR 72/2025 Šipčić Danilo 2 0 0 7 6 6 9 12 21
102 PR 73/2025 Đurić Mladen 19 19 13 10 15 15 61 30 91
103 PR 74/2025 Vlajkov Miloš 6 8 15 10 9 3 39 12 51
104 PR 75/2025 Bilal Nikola 8 4 8 8 6 9 28 15 43
105 PR 76/2025 Tanović Iva 10 19 10 6 6 12 45 18 63
106 PR 77/2025 Aleksić Elena 2 0 6 3 8 3 11
107 PR 78/2025 Novović Lazar 8 4 10 10 6 9 32 15 47
108 PR 79/2025 Murati Tarik 11 10 17 9 0 6 47 6 53
109 PR 80/2025 Šašić Jovan 2 0 7 12 9 12 21
110 PR 81/2025 Mijailović Marko 3 4 6 10 9 12 23 21 44
111 PR 82/2025 Droca Ivan 6 6 0 6
112 PR 83/2025 Simikić Đorđe 6 0 2 9 9 12 17 21 38
113 PR 84/2025 Zekić Stefan 9 12 17 8 9 6 46 15 61
114 PR 85/2025 Todorović Strahinja 2 6 17 10 9 15 35 24 59
115 PR 86/2025 Germanac Nikola 7 0 7 10 6 6 24 12 36
116 PR 87/2025 Pavlović Vasilije 20 19 19 9 12 9 67 21 88
117 PR 88/2025 Đumić Anja 8 5 13 10 6 12 36 18 54
118 PR 89/2025 Pitić Nemanja 6 8 14 0 14
119 PR 90/2025 Vlaščić Filip 19 19 14 9 12 9 61 21 82
120 PR 91/2025 Kurtišević Edin 6 7 9 10 9 32 9 41
121 PR 92/2025 Krkeljaš Sara 7 9 9 10 12 6 35 18 53
122 PR 93/2025 Pandurović Đorđe 3 7 10 0 10
123 PR 94/2025 Vujović Andrej 2 7 9 0 9
124 PR 95/2025 Cvetković Mladen 5 1 1 7 6 3 14 9 23
125 PR 96/2025 Marić Stefan 4 0 1 10 3 6 15 9 24
126 PR 97/2025 Marjanović Ana 4 0 0 7 9 6 11 15 26
127 PR 98/2025 Kovačević Danilo 17 7 13 10 9 47 9 56
128 PR 99/2025 Bojić Mihajlo 9 8 4 10 3 6 31 9 40
129 PR 100/2025 Hajek Patrik 4 10 7 9 12 12 30 24 54
130 PR 101/2025 Repac Nikola 16 16 20 9 12 15 61 27 88
131 PR 102/2025 Mutavdžić Andrea 7 7 0 7
132 PR 103/2025 Zovko Nikola 0 17 6 9 9 23 18 41
133 PR 104/2025 Đurkin Strahinja 13 3 0 7 3 6 23 9 32
134 PR 105/2025 Simanić Andrija 17 17 14 10 9 3 58 12 70
135 PR 106/2025 Tvrdišić Danilo 2 3 7 8 3 6 20 9 29
136 PR 107/2025 Marković Katarina 2 8 10 0 10
137 PR 108/2025 Medan Marko 12 13 8 10 3 0 43 3 46
138 PR 109/2025 Babić Marija 7 7 0 7
139 PR 110/2025 Jocić Nikola 3 0 0 8 3 6 11 9 20
140 PR 111/2025 Pupovac Nikola 3 0 7 6 10 6 16
141 PR 112/2025 Đurović Nikola 7 7 0 7
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142 PR 113/2025 Miletić Nikola 18 20 20 10 9 9 68 18 86
143 PR 114/2025 Todorović Luka 6 2 12 10 6 6 30 12 42
144 PR 115/2025 Živanović Mlađana 6 12 9 8 12 6 35 18 53
145 PR 116/2025 Ćosić Vukašin 18 10 8 10 12 9 46 21 67
146 PR 117/2025 Pijetlović Ljubiša 2 7 9 0 9
147 PR 118/2025 Čokić Goran 20 8 15 9 12 15 52 27 79
148 PR 119/2025 Milunović Nemanja 6 6 1 8 6 3 21 9 30
149 PR 120/2025 Gluvajić Marko 15 4 2 9 9 30 9 39
150 PR 121/2025 Bošnjaković Ljubiša 4 6 10 0 10
151 PR 122/2025 Kuzeljević Ognjen 6 3 10 10 6 29 6 35
152 PR 123/2025 Stojanović Anđela 3 2 0 10 3 3 15 6 21
153 PR 124/2025 Taši Andrej 14 16 16 10 12 9 56 21 77
154 PR 125/2025 Bulankin Jegor 19 20 10 6 49 6 55
155 PR 126/2025 Videnović Vukašin 7 7 0 7
156 PR 127/2025 Marković Danilo 2 2 20 10 6 9 34 15 49
157 PR 128/2025 Petrović Slavko 7 7 0 7
158 PR 129/2025 Čuturić Aleksandar 6 10 16 0 16
159 PR 130/2025 Janković Vukašin 8 8 0 8
160 PR 134/2025 Gostić Kuprešak Sunčica 14 1 0 7 6 6 22 12 34
161 PR 25/2024 Lončar Leonora 15 20 35 0 35
162 PR 118/2020 Dmitrović Vladan 7 2 20 10 12 39 12 51
163 PR 123/2024 Salonski Sergej 13 11 9 6 12 9 39 21 60
164 PR 119/2023 Cazić Milan 10 7 0 6 3 9 23 12 35
165 PR 124/2024 Rubezić Luka 11 11 7 6 6 9 35 15 50
166 PR 121/2024 Raković Milica 18 19 0 10 9 47 9 56
167 PR 139/2024 Milenović Lazar 10 3 3 13 3 16
168 PR 11/2024 Pokimica Dušan 1 4 3 8 0 8


